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HB 38

HB 41

HB 51

HB 20

HB 21

HB 23

HB 25

HB 34

HB 56

HB 57

HB 63

Ingraham, P

Squires, C

Edmunds, C

Cook, R

Cook, R

Bennett, B

Gibson, S

Boland, C

Noonan, P

Noonan, P

Pomnichowski, J

Transfer GIS duties to state library

Revise interim committee monitoring duties

Revise applicability of federal laws and regulations to Montana National Guard

Provide statutory appropriation for lottery vendor fees

Generally revise statutory appropriation laws

Revising ethics violation laws for commissioner of political practices

Revise community college funding formula to eliminate duplicate funding

Extend Bond Validating Act

Clarify existing agency liquor store laws

Provide for equal treatment of licensees under liquor control penalty

Revise retail installment sales laws

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 8

1 )

2 )

3 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 21 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 18 - 1

(H) State Administration; Vote: 19 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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* - Amended on second reading


